Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:40 Leicester|Kermouster 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 35.41

Single 31st 19:10 Sandown|Solid Stone 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.91

Single 31st 18:00 Redcar |Abushamah 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.91

Single 31st 16:30 Redcar |Zip 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.91

Single 31st 15:55 Redcar |Mr Coco Bean 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 32.91

Single 31st 15:20 Redcar |Restive 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.91

Single 31st 14:00 Perth Little Millie 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.91

Single 30th 20:50 Cardy 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 28.91
\Worcester

Single 30th 20:30 Perth Chateau Robin 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.91

Single 30th 17:30 Beverley |Colony Queen 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.91

Single 30th 16:45 Muthmir 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 18.91
Goodwood

Single 30th 15:15 Beverley |Kayewhykelly 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 18.91

Single 30th 14:40 Beverley |Siyahamba 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 18.91

Single 29th 18:40 Windsor |Ocala 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 14.41

Single 29th 18:15 Ffos Las |Jered Maddox 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 14.41

Single 29th 16:15 Newton |Mauricio 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.91
Abbot

Single 29th 14:45 Newton |Gamain 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.91
Abbot

Single 28th 16:30 Diamond 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.91
Pontefract Dougal

Single 28th 14:20 Ishvara 13.00 1.00 Non-runner 10.91
Pontefract

Single 27th 18:45 Salisbury|Ghepardo 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.91

Single 27th 17:15 Salisbury|Greeley 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.70 11.91

Single 27th 15:50 Chester |Inclyne 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.21

Single 27th 15:25 Dupioni 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.21
Newmarket
(July)

Single 26th 20:15 General Brook 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.21
Chepstow

Single 26th 20:10 Artistic 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.21
Newmarket Language
(July)

Single 26th 17:40 Thirsk  |Suitcase 'N' 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.21

Taxi

Single 26th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Blazon 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.21

Single 26th 15:20 Thirsk  |Tails | Win 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.21

Single 25th 20:25 Coolagh Magic 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.21
Doncaster

Single 25th 17:00 Sandown|Roller 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.21

Single 25th 14:30 Love The 15.00 1.00 Not Available - 18.21
Southwell Leader

Single 25th 13:00 Good Time 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.21
Southwell Ahead

Single 25th 11:55 Wilberdragon 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 19.21
Southwell

Single 24th 18:30 Sandown|Allez Sophia 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.21

Single 24th 17:00 Bath Three C'S 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.21

Single 24th 15:00 Bath Miracle Garden 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.21

Single 23rd 20:50 Croeso 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.21
Chelmsford Cymraeg
(A.W)

Single 23rd 14:00 Diviner 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.21
Musselburgh
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 20:00 Beverley [| Am A 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.21
Dreamer
Single 22nd 17:00 Cartmel |Red Giant 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.21
Single 22nd 13:30 Ayr Maysong 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.21
Single 21st 17:45 Redcar |Arletta Star 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 28.21
Single 21st 17:45 Redcar |Queen Penn 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.21
Single 21st 17:00 Newton |Isle Road 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.21
Abbot
Single 21st 15:35 Stratford |[Show And Go 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.21
Single 21st 15:30 Redcar |Mr Sundowner 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 31.21
Single 21st 14:25 Stratford |Chilli Romance 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.21
Single 20th 20:30 Haydock |David's Beauty 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 33.21
Single 20th 19:30 Haydock |Buckland Boy 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 34.21
Single 20th 17:25 Cartmel |Our Kylie 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 35.21
Single 20th 16:25 Torochica 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 35.21
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 15:40 Newbury |Separate 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.21
Single 20th 15:15 Obee Jo 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.21
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 15:05 Cartmel |Court 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 25.21
Dreaming
Single 20th 14:20 Ripon  |With Virtue 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.21
Single 19th 20:25 Belated Breath 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.21
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 19:50 Encore D'Or 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.21
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 19:30 Angel 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.21
Pontefract Alexander
Single 19th 17:45 Eesha's Smile 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.21
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 17:25 Haydock |Calder Prince 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.21
Single 19th 17:15 Newbury |Stay Forever 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.21
Single 19th 14:50 Aghast 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.21
Nottingham
Single 18th 20:15 Epsom  |Jumping Jack 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.21
Single 18th 16:50 Leicester|Esspeegee 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.21
Single 18th 16:30 Trelinney 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 36.21
Chepstow
Single 18th 14:00 Sir Victor 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.21
Chepstow
Single 17th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Gateway To 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.21
Europe
Single 17th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Quest For Life 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.21
Single 17th 15:50 Uttoxeter|Comrade 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.21
Conrad
Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Come On Dave 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 36.21
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:30 Catterick |Betsey Trotter 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 32.21
Single 16th 19:30 Beneagles 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.46
Southwell
Single 16th 16:15 Beverley |Welcoming 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.46
Single 16th 15:30 Bath Powerful 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.46
Dream
Single 16th 15:30 Bath \Valentino 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 32.46
Sunrise
Single 15th 20:40 Al Daayen 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 32.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 19:40 Assimilation 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 24.96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 19:10 Fern Owl 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 18.96

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 15th 18:10 Paddy Elliott 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 17:10 Ayr Four Kingdoms 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.96
Single 15th 16:50 Ripon Point Taken 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.96
Single 15th 16:20 Ripon Conundrum 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.96
Single 14th 17:20 Stratford |Atlantic Storm 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.96
Single 14th 16:25 Perth The Steward 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.96
Single 14th 14:40 Perth Pat's Oscar 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.96
Single 14th 14:25 Stratford |Two Blondes 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.96
Single 13th 20:50 Salisbury|Hydroplane 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 26.96
Single 13th 20:35 Hamilton |Sumner Beach 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.96
Single 13th 19:50 Salisbury|El Borracho 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.96
Single 13th 17:50 Salisbury|Hexagon 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.96
Single 13th 17:30 Chester |Chatham 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.96
House
Single 13th 16:05 Ice Gala 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.96
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 15:25 Ascot Ulster 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.96
Single 13th 15:15 York Masham Star 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.96
Single 13th 15:10 Chester |Marie's 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.96
Diamond
Single 12th 21:00 Chester [Dorah 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.96
Single 12th 19:25 Chester |Know No Limits| 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 30.96
Single 12th 17:30 York Celebrity 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 24.96
Dancer
Single 11th 20:10 Epsom [Isle Of Wolves 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.96
Single 11th 19:35 Epsom |Harrogate 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 26.96
Single 11th 18:30 Epsom |Dream 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.96
Catching
Single 11th 16:25 Felix 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.96
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:55 Bashiba 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.96
Doncaster
Single 11th 14:35 Carlisle |Key Choice 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.96
Single 10th 20:15 Kempton |Victory Chime 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.96
(A.W)
Single 10th 20:00 Bath Crystal 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.96
Deauville
Single 10th 17:15 Kempton|Roman Spinner| 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.96
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:10 Lingfield |Dear Miriam 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 24.96
Single 9th 20:40 Brighton [Nervous Nerys 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - 21.46
Single 9th 19:40 Brighton |Hedging 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.46
Single 9th 15:15 Clon Coulis 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.46
Pontefract
Single 9th 15:00 Always 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.46
\Wolverhampto |Amazing
n (A.W)
Single 9th 14:15 What A 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 24.46
Pontefract Business
Single 8th 19:40 Ripon  |Just Hubert 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 24.46
Single 8th 14:45 Forever My 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.41
\Worcester Friend
Single 7th 17:15 Ayr National Glory 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.41
Single 7th 15:15 Market |Game Line 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.41
Rasen
Single 7th 15:05 Ayr Neileta 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 23.41
Single 6th 18:40 Queen Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.41
Nottingham Burgundy
Single 6th 16:15 Leicester|Rhossili Down 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.41
Single 6th 14:30 Leicester|Sir Gordon 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.41
Single 6th 14:05 Haydock |Themaxwecan 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.41
Single 5th 20:50 Beverley |Agravain 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 22.41
Single 5th 20:00 Haydock [Warning Fire 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.83 19.41




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 18:55 Haydock |Mr Buttons 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.58

Single 5th 18:20 Haydock |Tenax 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 16.58

Single 5th 18:10 Beverley |Muatadel 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 11.58

Single 5th 16:10 Dorah 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.83
Doncaster

Single 5th 16:00 Sandown|Beringer 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.83

Single 5th 15:05 Posted 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.83
Doncaster

Single 4th 21:00 Newbury |Quarry Beach 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.83

Single 4th 19:15 Epsom |Count Otto 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 10.83

Single 4th 17:10 Perth Spectator 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.83

Single 3rd 19:20 Kempton |El Ghazwani 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.83
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:40 Thirsk |Inner Circle 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 6.83

Single 3rd 17:35 Sosian 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.83
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 17:20 Oscar Maguire 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.83
\Worcester

Single 3rd 17:00 Desert Ace 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 1.83
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 14:50 Shoal Bay 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.17
\Worcester

Single 2nd 20:30 Message 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.17
Chepstow

Single 2nd 20:15 Stratford [Mauricio 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.17

Single 2nd 17:15 Hamilton |Howzer Black 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.17

Single 2nd 16:45 Hamilton |Royal Cosmic 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 0.83

Single 2nd 15:30 Brighton |Rocksette 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.83

Single 2nd 15:15 Hamilton |Spiritual Boy 9.50 1.00 Non-runner - 1.83

Single 1st 20:45 Windsor |Fleeting 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.83

Freedom

Single 1st 18:30 Catterick |Hard Solution 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 1.83

Single 1st 18:15 Windsor |Sneaky 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.67

Single 1st 18:00 Catterick |Ellenor Gray 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.33

Single 1st 16:00 Beryl The Petal 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 1.33
Pontefract

Single 1st 15:45 Alicia Darcy 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:00 Chynna 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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